Euston Integration Board

2nd July 2015

Time: 9.30 to 10.30am
5 Pancras Square, Room 11.13 Hawley

Agenda
9.30am
9.35am
9.40am
9.50am

10.10am
10.25am

10.30am

Welcome, introductions, apologises
Actions from last meeting

HS2 Update

Growth Strategy (paper to be tabled)
Planning Brief (paper to follow)

AOB

Meeting close

Dates of next meeting:

19 August, 2015 - 11am - 12noon



