Euston Integration Board

2nd July 2015 Time: 9.30 to 10.30am 5 Pancras Square, Room 11.13 Hawley

Agenda

9.30am	Welcome, introductions, apologises
9.35am	Actions from last meeting
9.40am	HS2 Update
9.50am	Growth Strategy (paper to be tabled)
10.10am	Planning Brief (paper to follow)
10.25am	AOB
10.30am	Meeting close

Dates of next meeting:

19 August, 2015 – 11am – 12noon